
16th ASB Graded League 2012             

Week 21 Preview for Team Tenaga Bowlers      

Team Bowlers

Order Bowler's Name Handicap Average Games Total Pins Highest 

Game

Highest 

Series

Last 15 Games 

Average

Last 9 Games 

Average

League 

Pos

Movement

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Nasa                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

Hazri                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

Zam Zam                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        

Samad                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

Ijan                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

Amir                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

Fahd                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

11

9

5

5

3

1

1

174.28

175.72

182.11

183.33

186.30

188.76

189.42

39

36

36

21

33

42

33

6797 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

562

642

610

582

607

633

656

177.00

177.93

183.13

181.87

188.07

182.87

190.00

174.22

174.11

178.11

183.89

192.22

181.33

185.67

55

50

30

24

17

10

8

No Change

Down 5

No Change

Up 2

Down 1

No Change

No Change

Last Week 

Opponent

Result

Total Points

Our Position

Mysterious          

7.5 - 12.5

28.88

3

Date

Opponent

League Position

Lane

12 October 2012

Kamekaze            

19

25-26  

Next Match

Last 

Series

507

465

560

582

543

560

631

Team Form

Week 20

Week 19

Week 18

Week 17

05 October 2012

28 September 2012

21 September 2012

14 September 2012

Date Lane Opponent Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series Points Won Total Points

15-16  

19-20  

17-18  

21-22  

Mysterious          

Desa Bowlers        

B M W X6            

The Spinners        

753

796

743

700

661

799

757

802

724

723

746

731

2138

2318

2246

2233

7.5 - 12.5

15 - 5

15 - 5

6 - 14

28.88 - 35.07

38.18 - 26.35

37.46 - 26.32

28.33 - 37.29

Lane History

Week 11 15 June 201225-26  Pro-F               

OpponentLane Date Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series Points Won Total Points Best Series Opp Best

781 807 724 2312 15 - 5 38.12 - 26.05 602 503

Please refer to Strikehome.com for more information and statistics

Future Fixtures

Week 21

Week 22

Week 23

Week 24

Week 25

Kamekaze            

FZBC Crew           

Grudy               

Triple 1            

Survivors           

Opponent Lane

25-26  

27-28  

15-16  

23-24  

3-4    

Captain Vice Captain

Monzar (+6016-3112873)

Vasco (+6017-6515620)

Rudy (+60173101577)

Samat (+6012-9788301)

Rohani Musa (+6019-3181134)

Jeff (+6012-3861748)

Team Record (Current Season)

Score Who

Highest Game

Highest Series

Most Clean Games

Best Spare Conversion

Best Single Pin Spare

Best Strike Rate

Team High Game

Team high Series

Hihgest Games (Handicap)

Higest Series (Handicap)

Highest Team Game (Handicap)

Highest Team Series (Handicap)

Score Who

245

656

8

75.55%

93.55%

38.44%

799

2302

249

695

818

2393

Amir                          

Fahd                          

Fahd                          , Amir                          

Ijan                          

Ijan                          

Hazri                         

Week 13

Week 12

Week 12

Week 4

Fahd                          

Hazri                         Week 7

Week 8

Week 4

Week 8

6326

6556

3850

6148

7928

6251


