16TH ASB GRADED LEAGUE 2012



WEEK 21 PREVIEW FOR TEAM TENAGA BOWLERS

ТЕАМ I	Bowlers											
Order	Bowler's Name	Handicap	Average	Games	Total Pins	Highest Game	Highest Series	Last 15 Games Average	Last 9 Games Average	Last Series	League Pos	Movement
1	Nasa	11	174.28	39	6797	0	562	177.00	174.22	507	55	No Change
2	Hazri	9	175.72	36	6326	0	642	177.93	174.11	465	50	Down 5
3	Zam Zam	5	182.11	36	6556	0	610	183.13	178.11	560	30	No Change
4	Samad	5	183.33	21	3850	0	582	181.87	183.89	582	24	Up 2
5	ljan	3	186.30	33	6148	0	607	188.07	192.22	543	17	Down 1
6	Amir	1	188.76	42	7928	0	633	182.87	181.33	560	10	No Change
7	Fahd	1	189.42	33	6251	0	656	190.00	185.67	631	8	No Change

LAST WEEK		NEXT MATCH	
Opponent	Mysterious	Date	12 October 2012
Result	7.5 - 12.5	Opponent	Kamekaze
Total Points	28.88	League Position	19
Our Position	3	Lane	25-26



TEAM FORM	Date	Lane	Opponent	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Series	Points Won	Total Points
Week 20	05 October 2012	15-16	Mysterious	753	661	724	2138	7.5 - 12.5	28.88 - 35.07
Week 19	28 September 2012	19-20	Desa Bowlers	796	799	723	2318	15 - 5	38.18 - 26.35
Week 18	21 September 2012	17-18	BMWX6	743	757	746	2246	15 - 5	37.46 - 26.32
Week 17	14 September 2012	21-22	The Spinners	700	802	731	2233	6 - 14	28.33 - 37.29

LANE HISTO	Lane	Date	Opponent	Game 1	1 Game 2	Game 3	Series	Points Won	Total Points	Best Series	Opp Best	_
Week 11	25-26	15 June 2012	Pro-F	781	807	724	2312	15 - 5	38.12 - 26.05	602	503	

FUTURE FIX	TURES Opponent	Lane	Captain	Vice Captain	
Week 21	 Kamekaze	25-26	Monzar (+6016-3112873)		
Week 22	FZBC Crew	27-28	Vasco (+6017-6515620)		
Week 23	Grudy	15-16	Rudy (+60173101577)	Jeff (+6012-3861748)	
Week 24	Triple 1	23-24	Samat (+6012-9788301)		
Week 25	Survivors	3-4	Rohani Musa (+6019-3181134)		

TEAM RECORD (CURRENT SEASON)											
	Score	Who			Score	Who					
Highest Game	245	Amir	Week 7	Hihgest Games (Handicap)	249	Hazri	Week 4				
Highest Series	656	Fahd	Week 8	Higest Series (Handicap)	695	Fahd	Week 8				
Most Clean Games	8	Fahd	, Amir								
Best Spare Conversion	75.55%	ljan									
Best Single Pin Spare	93.55%	ljan									
Best Strike Rate	38.44%	Hazri									
Team High Game	799	Week 13		Highest Team Game (Handicap)	818	Week 12					
Team high Series	2302	Week 12		Highest Team Series (Handicap)	2393	Week 4					